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Clube de Natagao de Alcobacga

Euroindy 0,800 Km

_H

Manga 2 08-09-2017 11:36. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
8 1:30.655 +3.546 11:55:08.575
(72) Francisco Silva
1 1:47.648 +49.435  11:44:18.396 (71) Maria Silva
2 1:10.212 +11.999 11:45:28.608 1 2:15.483 +34.634 11:44:51.805
3 1:10.424 +12.211 11:46:39.032 2 2:08.516 +27.667 11:47:00.321
4 1:04.361 +6.148 11:47:43.393 3 1:56.475 +15.626 11:48:56.796
5 1:06.482 +8.269 11:48:49.875 4 1:47.284 +6.435 11:50:44.080
6 1:00.950 +2737  11:49:50.825 5 1:40.849 - 11:52:24.929
7 59.390 +1.177 11:50:50.215 6 1:42.195 +1.346 11:54:07.124
8 1:01.523 +3.310 11:51:51.738 7 1:46.590 +5.741 11:55:53.714
9 1:09.835 +11.622 11:53:01.573
10 1:01.118 +2.905 11:54:02.691 (67) Ana Silva
11 58.213 - 11:55:00.904 1 2:35.997 +48.680 11:44:48.399
2 2:45.821 +58.504 11:47:34.220
(74) Francisco Oliveira (MONITOR) 3 1:53.521 +6.204 11:49:27.741
1 2:14.227  +1:15.159  11:44:13.680 4 1:54.539 +7.222 11:51:22.280
1:12.312 +13.244 11:45:25.992 5 2:01.520 +14.203 11:53:23.800
3 1:12.048 +12.980 11:46:38.040 6 1:47.317 - 11:55:11.117
4 1:02.530 +3.462 11:47:40.570
5 1:09.857 +10.789 11:48:50.427 (54) André Fernandes
6 59.068 - 11:49:49.495 1 2:44.002 +44.157 11:44:44.970
7 1:00.268 +1.200 11:50:49.763 2 3:09.648 +1:09.803 11:47:54.618
8 1:00.592 +1.524 11:51:50.355 3 2:41.056 +41.211 11:50:35.674
4 1:59.845 - 11:52:35.519
(62) Anténio Cadyka 5 2:19.242 +19.397 11:54:54.761
1 1:46.608 +45.603 11:44:15.158
2 1:16.111 +15.106  11:45:31.269 (66) Afonso Tavares
3 1:15.501 +14.496 11:46:46.770 1 2:36.628 +36.116 11:44:50.849
4 1:09.010 +8.005 11:47:55.780 2 2:08.274 +7.762 11:46:59.123
5 1:08.240 +7.235 11:49:04.020 3 2:05.236 +4.724 11:49:04.359
6 1:04.869 +3.864 11:50:08.889 4 3:48.717 +1:48.205 11:52:53.076
7 1:03.338 42333 11:51:12.227 5 2:00.512 - 11:54:53.588
8 1:03.901 +2.896 11:52:16.128
9 1:03.585 +2.580 11:53:19.713
10 1:01.649 +0.644 11:54:21.362
11 1:01.005 - 11:55:22.367
(61) Juliana Reis
1 2:15.339 +1:10.258 11:44:48.494
2 1:48.652 +43.571 11:46:37.146
3 1:31.957 +26.876 11:48:09.103
4 1:21.593 +16.512 11:49:30.696
5 1:18.856 +13.775 11:50:49.552
6 1:14.560 +9.479 11:52:04.112
7 1:12.390 +7.309 11:53:16.502
8 1:08.046 +2.965 11:54:24.548
9 1:05.081 - 11:55:29.629
(60) Iris Ribeiro
1 2:22.339 +59.967 11:44:25.867
2 1:42.600 +20.228 11:46:08.467
3 1:29.085 +6.713 11:47:37.552
4 1:25.099 +2.727 11:49:02.651
5 1:30.365 +7.993 11:50:33.016
6 1:26.836 +4.464 11:51:59.852
7 1:22.372 - 11:53:22.224
8 1:22.851 +0.479 11:54:45.075
(56) José Rodrigues
1 2:18.362 +51.253 11:44:18.702
2 1:45.736 +18.627 11:46:04.438
3 1:33.563 +6.454 11:47:38.001
4 1:30.767 +3.658 11:49:08.768
5 1:31.696 +4.587 11:50:40.464
6 1:30.347 +3.238 11:52:10.811
7 1:27.109 - 11:53:37.920
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